STANIUN

COLLEGE PREP

BASEBALL 2024 SCHEDULE

Day Date
Wed 2/14
Tue 2120
Thur 2/22
Tue 2/27
Thur 2/29
Tue 3/5
Thur 3/7
Friday 3/8
Wed 3/13
Thur 3/14
Mon 3/18
Tue 3/19
Wed 3/20
Tue 3/26
Thur 3/28
Tue 4/2
Wed 4/3
Fri 4/5
Mon 4/8
Tue 4/9
Thur 4/11
Sat 4/13
Mon-Fri 4/15-4/19
Thu 4/18
Tue 4/23
Thu 4/25
Mon-Fri 4/29-5/3
TBA 5/6-5/10

Home Games in BOLD

Head Coach: Kyle Fleming

Opponent
Riverside - Preseason

First Coast
Orange Park
Beachside
West Nassau
Fletcher
Harvest Community
Menendez
Riverside
Paxon
Sandalwood

Spring Break Tournament
Spring Break Tournament

Paxon
Fernandina Beach
West Nassau
Wolfson
Ridgeview
Sandalwood
University Christian
Mandarin
St. Joseph's Academy
Gateway Tournament
Paxon
Terry Parker
Riverside
Districts
Regionals

Asst. Coaches: Jonathon Reynolds; Kevin Fleming
Athletic Trainer: Rachel Keene

Principal: Nongongoma Majova-Seane

Athletic Director: Chris Crider

Location
Woodstock Park
San Souci
San Souci
San Souci
San Souci
San Souci
Rondette
San Souci
Woodstock Park
121 Financial Park
Sandalwood
Sandalwood
Sandalwood
Fort Family Park
Fernandina
West Nassau
San Souci
San Souci
Sandalwood
University Christian
Mandarin
St. Joseph's Academy
TBA
Paxon
San Souci
San Souci
TBA
TBA

Varsity
6:00
6:30
6:00
6:00
6:30
6:00
5:30
6:00
6:00
4:00
7:00
TBA
TBA
6:00
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:00
6:00
6:30
7:00
1:00
TBA
6:00
6:00
6:00
TBA
TBA




